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JobElephant
Recruitment Advertising. Solved:
Start Date
Ad Number Duration
5591952 09/03/2024
15 days
Invoice To: Brandi Willliams
5591951 09/03/2024
27 days
Invoice To: Brandi Willliams
5591950 09/04/2024
23 days
Invoice To: Brandi Willliams
5591949 09/03/2024
24 days
Invoice To: Brandi Willliams
5591954 08/31/2024
27 days
Invoice To: Brandi Willliams
5591953 09/03/2024
27 days
Invoice To: Brandi Willliams

Campaign Summary

Coast Community College District

Publication

Chronicle.com

AcademicCaree
rs.com

GovernmentJob
s.com

CCCReqistry.or
g

LatinosinHigher
Ed.com

HigherEdJobs.c
om

Job Title
Associate Dean of Equity & Special

Programs

Associate Dean of Equity & Special
Programs

Associate Dean of Equity & Special
Programs

Associate Dean of Equity & Special
Programs

Associate Dean of Equity & Special
Programs

Associate Dean of Equity & Special
Programs

Department
PO# (if any)

GM-003-25

GM-003-25

GM-003-25

GM-003-25

GM-003-25

GM-003-25

Total:

Ad Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



