

## Campaign Summary

## Coast Community College District

Ad Number	Start Date Duration	Publication	Job Title	Department PO# (if any)	Ad Price
5591952	09/03/2024 15 days	Chronicle.com	Associate Dean of Equity & Special Programs	GM-003-25	\$0.00
Invoice To: Brandi Willliams					
5591951	09/03/2024 27 days	AcademicCaree rs.com	Associate Dean of Equity & Special Programs	GM-003-25	\$0.00
Invoice To: Brandi Willliams					
5591950	09/04/2024 23 days	GovernmentJob s.com	Associate Dean of Equity & Special Programs	GM-003-25	\$0.00
Invoice To: Brandi Willliams					
5591949	09/03/2024 24 days	CCCRegistry.or	Associate Dean of Equity & Special Programs	GM-003-25	\$0.00
Invoice To: Brandi Willliams					
5591954	08/31/2024 27 days	LatinosinHigher Ed.com	Associate Dean of Equity & Special Programs	GM-003-25	\$0.00
Invoice To: Brandi Willliams					
5591953	09/03/2024 27 days	HigherEdJobs.c om	Associate Dean of Equity & Special Programs	GM-003-25	\$0.00
Invoice To: Brandi Willliams					

**Total:** \$0.00